aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics
process control

Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Pilot operated solenoid valves ADEX Plus
Order code summary
1 2
1 2 3 4
P2 A 05 R - BS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
P2 A 05 R S25 X - 1P - 0 1 - E
1. Series
2. Size of valve
3. Body type
4. Function
5. Internal or External pilot
6. Voltage
7. Thread type
8. Port size
9. Electric connector
05 : 10mm width
12 : 15mm width
20 : 18mm width
A : ADEX Plus
R : In-Line type
S25 : 5/2 Single
D25 : 5/2 Double
D35 : 5/3 Closed Centre
E35 : 5/3 Exhaust Centre
O35 : 5/3 Pressure Centre
Blank : nternal pilot
1P : 24VDC
M : Metric (A05)
0 : Rc (BSPT)
5 : M5 (A05)
1 : 1/8 (A12)
2 : 1/4 (A20)
E : Lead wire with connector
Solenoid valve
Lead wire with connector
Mounting bracket
P2 A 05 P - DC - CL5
1. Voltage
2. Size of valve
DC : 24VDC
CL5 : Lead wire length approx. 500mm           *) It's for A05, 12 and 20
1. Series
2. Size of valve
3. Body type
05 : 10mm width
12 : 15mm width
20 : 18mm width
A : ADEX Plus R : In-Line type
4. Mounting
BS : Side bracket
BF : Foot bracket
*) BF type only for sigle solenoid
9
Pilot operated solenoid valves ADEX Plus
Parker Hannifi n Corporation
In-Line type pilot operated solenoid valve
Manifold blocks
Manifold
1. Servies of Mounting
*) up to 20 stations
*) Even numbers are standard.
02 : 2 stations
04 : 4 stations
06 : 6 stations
08 : 8 stations
10 : 10 stations
12 : 12 stations
P2 A05R - MF 02
1 2
Blanking plate
2. # of stations